



2026:HHC:8426

Kanshi Ram vs. State of H.P. & Ors

CWP No. 8976 of 2023

17.11.2023 Present:

Ms. Anchal Sharma, Proxy Counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Sohail Khan, Proxy Counsel for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on **28th November, 2023**.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

17th November, 2023
(himani)