



2026:HHC:8426

Kashi Ram vs. State of H.P. and others

CWP No. 8976/2023

14.08.2024 Present:

Mr. Balwant Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. B.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

CMP No. 10233 of 2023

No ground for early hearing is made out at this stage.

The application stands dismissed.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

August 14, 2024
tarun